
Event Marawood Conference First Leg
Course Inshalla Country Club
Date May 11th, 2021
Rating 66.7 / 116
Yardage 5558
Conditions 55, partly cloudy

Par by Hole 0
[Marathon] Marathon

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Noah Gage 4 2 3 6 4 5 4 7 3 38 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 38 76
2 Ben Robbins 5 4 3 6 5 7 6 9 4 49 5 6 4 5 5 8 4 7 6 50 99
3 John Stoffel 8 4 4 6 5 7 5 5 3 47 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 8 46 93
4 Alex Pawlowicz 6 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 48 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 7 5 46 94
5 Camryn Sapinski 9 6 7 10 6 9 7 7 8 69 7 9 8 7 5 7 4 7 6 60 129

182 362
[Newman] Newman Catholic

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Quinn Reeves 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 7 4 46 7 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 40 86
2 Conner Krach 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 7 41 80
3 Jack Hoelter 6 5 4 4 5 6 8 5 5 48 5 7 2 4 7 5 6 7 5 48 96
4 Isaac Seidel 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 47 6 6 5 5 7 5 3 4 6 47 94
5 Mason Prey 7 4 8 7 4 7 6 6 3 52 8 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 46 98

180 356

[Assump] Assumption
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Reed Dullman 6 4 4 7 4 6 8 9 4 52 6 5 6 3 6 5 5 7 7 50 102
2 Bryson Galbreath 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 40 7 6 1 5 5 5 5 5 7 46 86
3 Mason Kubis 7 4 4 10 6 5 3 5 5 49 5 6 4 9 4 8 5 6 6 53 102
4 Jack Wiedmeyer 6 5 5 8 4 6 4 6 6 50 6 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 10 52 102
5 Adam Haasl 6 7 6 5 4 8 5 6 7 54 7 6 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 52 106

191 392
[Prentice] Prentice

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Joe Hueckman 5 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 39 6 4 4 7 5 6 4 7 4 47 86
2 Reese Isaacson 6 5 3 6 5 7 8 7 4 51 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 45 96
3 Kayden Mundt 6 4 4 9 5 9 5 8 5 55 6 5 4 5 3 10 4 6 5 48 103
4 Riley Blomberg 8 6 4 10 6 12 8 5 5 64 7 7 4 8 8 9 5 5 7 60 124
5 Micah Harding 8 4 6 7 7 7 6 7 6 58 9 12 6 10 6 9 5 8 8 73 131

203 409
[Team 5]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 6]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 7]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 8]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 9]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 10]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 11]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 12]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 13]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 14]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 15]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 16]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 17]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 18]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 19]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 20]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 21]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 22]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 23]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 24]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 25]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0



Team Strokes
[Marathon] 362
[Newman] 356
[Assump] 392
[Prentice] 409



Player Team Strokes
Noah Gage [Marathon] 76
Ben Robbins [Marathon] 99
John Stoffel [Marathon] 93
Alex Pawlowicz [Marathon] 94
Camryn Sapinski [Marathon] 129
Quinn Reeves [Newman] 86
Conner Krach [Newman] 80
Jack Hoelter [Newman] 96
Isaac Seidel [Newman] 94
Mason Prey [Newman] 98
Reed Dullman [Assump] 102
Bryson Galbreath [Assump] 86
Mason Kubis [Assump] 102
Jack Wiedmeyer [Assump] 102
Adam Haasl [Assump] 106
Joe Hueckman [Prentice] 86
Reese Isaacson [Prentice] 96
Kayden Mundt [Prentice] 103
Riley Blomberg [Prentice] 124
Micah Harding [Prentice] 131


